
 

Intramurals 12:20-12:55 

Tuesday  Oct. 15 Day 5  Gr. 3 & 4 

Wednesday Oct. 16 Day 6  Gr. 1 & 2 

Thursday   Oct. 17 Day 1  Gr. 5 & 6 

 

Wednesday Oct. 23 Day 5  Gr. 5 & 6 

Thursday  Oct. 24 Day 6  Gr. 3 & 4 

 

Monday  Oct. 28 Day 2  Gr. 5 & 6 

Tuesday   Oct. 29 Day 3  Gr. 1 & 2 

Wednesday Oct. 30 Day 4  Gr. 3 & 4 

 

 

Monday  Nov. 4 Day 1  Gr. 1 & 2 

Wednesday Nov. 6 Day 3  Gr. 5 & 6 

Friday    Nov. 8 Day 5  Gr. 3 & 4 

 

 



 

Tuesday  Nov. 12 Day 6  Gr. 3 & 4 

Wednesday Nov. 13 Day 1  Gr. 1 & 2 

Thursday  Nov. 14 Day 2  Gr. 5 & 6 

 

Monday  Nov. 18 Day 4  Gr. 3 & 4 

Tuesday  Nov. 19 Day 5  Gr. 5 & 6 

Wednesday  Nov. 20 Day 6  Gr. 1 & 2 

 

Lego Club will start in December.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LEGO CLUB 12:20-12:55 

Monday  Dec. 2  Day 4  Gr. 5 & 6 

Tuesday  Dec. 3  Day 5  Gr. 1 & 2 

Wednesday  Dec. 4  Day 6  Gr. 3 & 4 

 

Monday  Dec. 11 Day 3  Gr. 5 & 6 

Tuesday  Dec. 12 Day 4  Gr. 1 & 2 

Wednesday  Dec. 13 Day 5  Gr. 3 & 4 

Monday   Dec. 18  Day 2  Gr. 3 & 4 

Tuesday  Dec. 19  Day 3  Gr. 5 & 6 

Thursday   Dec. 21  Day 4  Gr. 1 & 2  


